Bottled Water $30

San Pellegrino Sparkling g’;’ *

Aqua Pana Still ACQUAPANNA  §.PELLEGRINO

Soft Drinks $30 Fruit Juices $35
Coke / Sprite / Coke Zero / Apple / Orange / Cranberry

Fanta / Lime Soda /
Gunner / Ginger Beer /
Soda Water / Shirley Temple

SI’"E

\

Milkshakes $50

Made with our own hand-scooped ice cream

Banana / Chocolate / Strawberry / Mango / Vanilla
Classic Ice Cream Floats $45

Coffee Delight Shake ( coffee Toffee / Chocolate Chunk ) $55
Pepperoni’s Special Cookie N Cream Shake $55

Smoothies $50

Banana / Strawberry / Mango

' - Tea $25
/ English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Green Tea

e

price subject to 10% service charge | image for reference only



- Beer

DRAUGHT BEER
Stella
| Hoegaarden

Wine

WHITE WINES

Bobby Hancock Sauv Blanc
Chiaro Pinot Grigio

Bobby Hancocks Pinot Grigio
Bobby Hancocks Rose

RED WINES

Four In Hand Shiraz

Bobby Hancocks Cabernet Merlot
| Leccioni Chianti DOCG

Gunn Estate Pinot Noir

SPARKLING

Chiaro Prosecco - Italy

Cocktails $65

Vodka Sea Breeze

Spirits $60

Basic Spirits from the Bar

Bottled Tsing Tao, Corona $35

GLS
$50
$50
$55
$60

$50
$60
$75
$80

$60

LARGE SMALL
$60 $40
$60 $40

BTL

$180
$280
$320
$320

$280
$265
$355
$360

$280

Mocktails $40

Virgin Sea Breeze
Fruit Punch
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